Karaivasantham 2012 -Advertisements

Double Seal - Thevan 1000  Paid Bank
Dr Vijayratnam 2500 Paid Bank
Ravi 1000  Paid Bank
Standard mortgage 200 Paid Bank
Airport Limo 100 Paid Bank
Security Alarm 100 Paid Bank
Suman 200 Paid Bank
Bals auto 50 Paid Thava
Auto Care 50 Paid Thava
Air View Machanical 50 Paid Thava
sekhar 200 Paid Bank
Gugarajah 200 Paid Bank
Kasipillai 300 Paid Bank
Raj Nadarajah 750 Paid Bank
Cap Reit 500 Paid Bank
Sri Varasiththi 800 Paid Bank
Emerald 250 Paid Bank
Td Canada Trust 250 Paid Bank
Chithra Thamaralingam 100 Paid Thava
Saabi Driving 150 Paid Thava
Rajee Salon 100 Paid Thava
Rajan Salon 50 Paid Thava
Rogers motors 100 Paid Bank
Durcaa Supermarket 100 Paid Bank
Scotia Bank Sri 200 Paid Bank
Hari Kurrgal 100 Paid Thava
Paramsothy Newmarket 200 Paid Bank
Lingam 100 Paid Bank
kumar Kathirvelu 500 Paid Bank
Jay Nadarasa 500 Paid Bank
Formula Honda 100 Paid Ravi

10800




RAVI RAVEENDRAN

DOUBLE SEAL

Dr. VIJAYARATNAM
KASSIPILLAI& SONS

Dr. ATHIKANAPATHI

SIVA KANDIAH - INSURANCE
CAP REIT

NANO MICRO&HOME LIFE
KUMAR KATHIRAVELU
VARASITHY& CO

ANDY THIRUCHELVAM
SAABI DRIVING SCHOOL
NOME LIFE- SEKHAR KANDIAH
MARKVILLE TOYOTA KUMAR

KAJANTH GROCERY
BALAVIMALA NIRTHANALAYAM

ARI HARA KURUKKAL
MAHATHAVAN GUGARAJAN
CANADIAN HARDWOOD FLOORING
MANI INTNATIONAL

PEEL TAE KWON DO

LINGAM NAGALINGAM
ARUL AIYADURAI
CHITHRAVADIVEL
FRAZ ENTERPRISES
L

g f 3 A g
ROGERS
MORTGAGES- MOHAN CANAGASABAI
DURCAA SUPER MARKET
AIRPORT LIMO- SUNTHARI

SUMAN THARMARAJAH
VPS AUTO COLLISION LTD

Total
Bad debts
Received Advertisements in 2011

Karai Vasantham 2011 Advertisements

1000
1000
2500
500
500
200
500
500
500
675
500
200
200
o 250

/ 100
120
150

250
200
200
200

T

100
200
200
100

100
100
100
100

100
100

e 11445
N 12795
, 1350 )
11445



