Karaivasantham 2012 -Advertisements

Double Seal - Thevan	1000	Paid	Bank
Dr Vijayratnam	2500	Paid	Bank
Ravi	1000	Paid	Bank
Standard mortgage	200	Paid	Bank
Airport Limo	100	Paid	Bank
Security Alarm	100	Paid	Bank
Suman	200	Paid	Bank
Bals auto	50	Paid	Thava
Auto Care	50	Paid	Thava
Air View Machanical	50	Paid	Thava
sekhar	200	Paid	Bank
Gugarajah	200	Paid	Bank
Kasipillai	300	Paid	Bank
Raj Nadarajah	750	Paid	Bank
Cap Reit	500	Paid	Bank
Sri Varasiththi	800	Paid	Bank
Emerald	250	Paid	Bank
Td Canada Trust	250	Paid	Bank
Chithra Thamaralingam	100	Paid	Thava
Saabi Driving	150	Paid	Thava
Rajee Salon	100	Paid	Thava
Rajan Salon	50	Paid	Thava
Rogers motors	100	Paid	Bank
Durcaa Supermarket	100	Paid	Bank
Scotia Bank Sri	200	Paid	Bank
Hari Kurrgal	100	Paid	Thava
Paramsothy Newmarket	200	Paid	Bank
Lingam	100	Paid	Bank
kumar Kathirvelu	500	Paid	Bank
Jay Nadarasa	500	Paid	Bank
Formula Honda	100	Paid	Ravi
	10800		

10800

R 4)

Karai Vasantham 2011 Advertisements

	4000
RAVI RAVEENDRAN	1000
DOUBLE SEAL	1000
Dr. VIJAYARATNAM	2500
KASSIPILLAI& SONS	500
Dr. ATHIKANAPATHI	500
SIVA KANDIAH - INSURANCE	200
CAP REIT	500
NANO MICRO&HOME LIFE	500
KUMAR KATHIRAVELU	500
VARASITHY& CO	675
ANDY THIRUCHELVAM	500
SAABI DRIVING SCHOOL	200
HOME LIFE- SEKHAR KANDIAH	200
MARKVILLE TOYOTA KUMAR	250
KAJANTH GROCERY	/ 100
BALAVIMALA NIRTHANALAYAM	120
	150
ARI HARA KURUKKAL	
MAHATHAVAN GUGARAJAN	250
CANADIAN HARDWOOD FLOORING	200
MANI INTNATIONAL	200
PEEL TAE KWON DO	200
LINGAM NAGALINGAM	100
ARUL AIYADURAI	200
CHITHRAVADIVEL	200
FRAZ ENTERPRISES	100
ROGERS	100
MORTGAGES- MOHAN CANAGASABAI	100
DURCAA SUPER MARKET	100
AIRPORT LIMO- SUNTHARI	100
SUMAN THARMARAJAH	100
VPS AUTO COLLISION LTD	100
	/
Company of the Compan	11445
Total	12795
Bad debts	1350
Received Advertisements in 2011	11445
MODELLOW LOVE MODIFICATION III WORK	